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Contact First 

Name City State Work Phone Email

4D Acquisition and Consulting, LLC Davis Tim Onsted MI 517-673-0053 tim.davis@4dacquisition.com

Beam, Longest & Neff, LLC (BLN) Jones Ryan Wixom MI 248-863-2762 rjones@b-l-n.com

Commonwealth Associates, Inc. Gonzales Haleigh Jackson MI 517-416-7674 Haleigh.Gonzales@cai-engr.com

Elexco Land Services Herman Corey Marysville MI 716-353-5183 CHerman@elexco.com

Greenstar & Associates, LLC Petitto Patricia Rochester Hills MI 248-342-6640 petittopa@aol.com

Harbin Group, Inc (The) Harbin Sharon Detroit MI 313-838-0020 harbgroup@aol.com

HDR Michigan, Inc. Hiebert Kimberly Ann Arbor MI 817-798-8398 kimberly.hiebert@hdrinc.com

Land Matters Poeder Deborah Grand Rapids MI 616-791-9805 dpoeder@landmattersllc.com

Mark Jordan Enterprises LLC Jordan Mark Okemos MI 517-230-0295 markjordane@outlook.com

Metro Consulting Associates Morton Gail Kalamazoo MI 269-350-1574 gmorton@metroca.net

O.R. Colan Associates, LLC Jones Tracy Livonia MI 330-936-2812 tjones@orcolan.com

Streetland LLC LeBrun Darrin Wausau WI 715-573-1986 dlebrun@streetlandllc.com

West Erie Realty Solutions, Ltd. Vriezelaar Greg Northville MI 844-533-1848 gregv@westerierealty.com

Western Land Services Benson Brian Ludington MI 231-843-5601 brian.benson@westernls.com
White Consulting, LLC    White Ellen Lansing MI 517-414-8030 ellswares@gmail.com
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Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc. Jones Jeff Bloomfield Hills MI 248-454-6300 jjones@hrcengr.com
Michiana Land Services Meyer Zachariah St. Joseph MI 269-332-7121 zmeyer@michianalandservices.com
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